RONCESSIY
RESTAURANT & (CAfE

STARTERS

Caesar salad with roasted chicken breast
Grilled cheese on salad bed with radicchio

SOUPS

Hen soup in Ujhazy style

Daily cream soup

Pal6c soup (with beef, vegetables and a lot of green beans)
Goulash soup

MAIN DISHES

Spinach ricotta ravioli (with original Italian pasta)

Roasted lemon-honey-mustard turkey breast with fresh salad
Roasted chicken breast with pesto salad and rice
Rose duck breast slices on a bed of fresh salad

Beef stew with red wine, egg barley, cabbage salad
Roasted meat selection with barbeque sauce and jasmin rice
Fried pork medallions with French fries and pickles

Shrimp in garlic cream sauce and tagliatelle with basil

DESSERTS

Cottage cheese fritters with fruit
Sponge cake Soml¢ style
Kaiserschmarrn

Tiramisu

Créme brulee

1950 HUF
1950 HUF

950 HUF
950 HUF
950 HUF
1250 HUF

2150 HUF

2550 HUF
2550 HUF
3250 HUF

2850 HUF
2850 HUF
3250 HUF

3550 HUF

950 HUF
950 HUF
950 HUF
1050 HUF
1050 HUF

The EUR prices are indicative, have been calculated on the following exchange rate:
1 EUR= 310 HUF, which does not reflect the current exchange rate.

~EUR63
~EUR63

~EUR 3,1
~EUR 3,1
~EUR 3,1
~EUR 4,0

~EUR 6,9

~EUR 8,2
~EUR82
~EUR1Q5§

~EUR 9,2
~EURO.2
~EUR 10,5

~EUR 115 :

~EUR 3,1
~EUR 3,1
~EUR 3,1
~EUR 3,4
~EUR 3,4




RONCESSIY
RESTAURANT & (CAfE

MENU OFFERS

HUNGARIAN MENU 4500 HUF 14,5 EUR
Hen soup in Ujhézy style
Beef stew with red wine, egg barly and cabbage salad

Sponge cake Somlo style

HABSBURG MENU 4900 HUF 158 EUR
Goulash soup
Fried pork medallions with French fries and pickles

. Kaiserschmarrn

The EUR prices are indicative, have been calculated on the following exchange rate:
1 EUR= 310 HUF, which does not reflect the current exchange rate.




