PRINCESSIN

.....

•••••

•••••••

RESIAURANT & CAFE

STARTERS

Caesar salad with roasted chicken breast	1950 HUF	~EUR 6,3
Grilled cheese on salad bed with radicchio	1950 HUF	~EUR 6,3

SOUPS

Hen soup in Újházy style	950 HUF ~EUR 3,1
Daily cream soup	950 HUF ~EUR 3,1
Palóc soup (with beef, vegetables and a lot of green beans)	950 HUF ~EUR 3,1
Goulash soup	1250 HUF ~EUR 4,0

MAIN DISHES

Spinach ricotta ravioli (with original Italian pasta)	2150 HUF ~EUR 6,9
Roasted lemon-honey-mustard turkey breast with fresh salad	2550 HUF ~EUR 8,2
Roasted chicken breast with pesto salad and rice	2550 HUF ~EUR 8,2
Rose duck breast slices on a bed of fresh salad	3250 HUF ~EUR 10,5
Beef stew with red wine, egg barley, cabbage salad	2850 HUF ~EUR 9,2
Roasted meat selection with barbeque sauce and jasmin rice	2850 HUF ~EUR 9,2
Fried pork medallions with French fries and pickles	3250 HUF ~EUR 10,5
Shrimp in garlic cream sauce and tagliatelle with basil	3550 HUF ~EUR 11,5

DESSERTS

Cottage cheese fritters with fruit	950 HUF ~EUR 3,1
Sponge cake Somló style	950 HUF ~EUR 3,1
Kaiserschmarrn	950 HUF ~EUR 3,1
Tiramisu	1050 HUF ~EUR 3,4
Créme brulée	1050 HUF ~EUR 3,4

The EUR prices are indicative, have been calculated on the following exchange rate: 1 EUR = 310 HUF, which does not reflect the current exchange rate.

PRINCESSIN RESIAURANI & CAFE

MENU OFFERS

HUNGARIAN MENU

4 500 HUF 14,5 EUR

Hen soup in Újházy style

Beef stew with red wine, egg barly and cabbage salad

Sponge cake Somló style

HABSBURG MENU

4 900 HUF 15,8 EUR

Goulash soup

Fried pork medallions with French fries and pickles

Kaiserschmarrn

The EUR prices are indicative, have been calculated on the following exchange rate: 1 EUR = 310 HUF, which does not reflect the current exchange rate.